Team Elite Proofing for September 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Team Elite. Team Elite website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 16:40 Red Derek 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 65.94
Nottingham

Single 30th 16:05 Bellevarde 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 66.94
Nottingham

Single 30th 15:30 Music Seeker 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 67.94
Nottingham

Single 30th 14:20 Muay Thai 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 68.94
Nottingham

Single 30th 20:00 Kempton [Late Arrival 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 70.94

Single 30th 19:30 Kempton |Stittenham 6.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 61.94

\Wood

Single 30th 19:00 Kempton |Summit Reach 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 63.94

Single 30th 18:30 Kempton |Swiss Cheer 9.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 65.94

Single 30th 17:25 Kempton |Global Style 9.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 66.94

Single 29th 20:10 Mr Beau Blue 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 67.94
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 17:40 Impatient 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 68.94
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 16:40 Mutaraafeq 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 60.94
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 17:15 Radjash 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 63.94
Sedgefield

Single 29th 15:00 Go To Court 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 65.94
Sedgefield

Single 29th 15:50 Ayr Bucephalus 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 67.94

Single 29th 14:05 Ayr Kodimoor 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 69.94

Single 27th 16:25 Danzan 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 70.94
Nottingham

Single 27th 13:00 Fabilis 2.62 3.00 Win 1 4.86 71.94
Nottingham

Single 27th 15:25 Corton Lass 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 67.08
Musselburgh

Single 27th 16:10 Chester |Aasheq 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 68.08

Single 26th 18:15 Prejudice 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 69.08
Chelmsford
City

Single 26th 17:45 Critique 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 71.08
Chelmsford
City

Single 26th 16:05 Ripon Roundhay Park 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 72.08

Single 26th 15:30 Ripon Ey Up Its Mick 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 74.08

Single 26th 14:55 Ripon  |Master Zoffany 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 76.08

Single 26th 16:10 Renaissance 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 64.08
Newmarket Rose

Single 26th 15:10 Haydock |Commanche 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 66.08

Falls

Single 26th 20:15 Swell Song 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 54.08
Chelmsford
City

Single 26th 19:15 Pleasure 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 56.08
Chelmsford Garden
City

Single 26th 17:15 'Yagood 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 58.08
Chelmsford
City

Single 25th 19:30 The Red Witch 67.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 60.08
Newcastle

Single 25th 19:00 Thaayer 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 61.08
Newcastle

Single 25th 17:55 Lord Of The 3.25 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 62.08
Newcastle Glen

Single 25th 17:05 Haydock |Billy No Mates 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 65.08

Single 25th 16:00 Haydock |Nastase 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 55.08



https://members.flutterfinders.com//services/teamelite

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 17:35 Haydock |Hesslewood 9.50 2.00 Win 1 17.00 57.08
Single 23rd 16:20 Redcar |Montalvan 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 40.08
Single 23rd 15:50 Redcar |Bright Start 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 31.58
Single 23rd 15:15 Redcar |Dream House 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 33.58
Single 23rd 20:00 Kempton [Lordsbridge 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 35.58
Boy
Single 23rd 19:30 Kempton |Bealach 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 37.58
Single 23rd 15:30 Makawee 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 40.58
Goodwood
Single 23rd 14:20 Pop Dancer 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 32.43
Goodwood
Single 22nd 16:40 Warwick |Vivas 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 33.43
Single 22nd 14:20 Warwick |Falcon Sun 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 35.43
Single 22nd 20:10 Queen's 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 37.43
Newcastle Course
Single 22nd 19:40 Hungry For 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 38.43
Newcastle Fashion
Single 22nd 19:10 Big City 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 40.43
Newcastle
Single 22nd 19:10 Blazing 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 41.43
Newcastle Dreams
Single 22nd 17:10 Majestic Stone 9.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 42.43
Newcastle
Single 22nd 16:50 Lingfield |Red Secret 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 43.43
Single 22nd 14:30 Lingfield |Hiroshi 6.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 44.43
Single 22nd 15:50 Beverley |Casilli 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 46.43
Single 21st 20:30 Grand Deed 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 30.43
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 20:00 Estate House 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 22.43
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 19:00 Point In Time 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 24.43
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 17:30 Althumama 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 25.43
\Wolverhampto [Line
n
Single 21st 13:00 Leicester|Bbob Alula 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27.43
Single 21st 17:35 Hamilton |[Mac Ailey 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 28.43
Single 21st 16:30 Hamilton |Flying Moon 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.64 30.43
Single 20th 17:10 Hamilton |Millie The Minx 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 24.79
Single 20th 16:40 Hamilton |Spirit Of 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 26.79
Sarwan
Single 20th 15:40 Hamilton |Poet's Lady 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 27.79
Single 20th 14:05 Hamilton |Hard Solution 3.25 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 30.79
Single 20th 16:00 Sheila 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 33.79
Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 15:30 Alianne 6.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 28.29
Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 15:00 Desert Safari 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 30.29
Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 14:30 Broughton 5.50 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 32.29
Chelmsford Excels
City
Single 20th 13:30 Harry's Bar 3.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 34.29
Chelmsford
City
Single 18th 19:15 Kempton |Gentleman At 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 37.29
Arms
Single 18th 17:40 Kempton |Kodiellen 34.00 1.00 Win 1 33.00 39.29
Single 18th 17:10 Kempton |Daphne May 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 6.29
Single 18th 17:15 Catterick |Kitten's Dream 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 -6.71
Single 18th 16:40 Catterick |Stronsay 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -18.71
Single 18th 14:55 Catterick |Under Fox 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.71




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 13:45 Catterick |Herman Hesse 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 -16.71
Single 18th 17:25 Ayr Alioski 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -27.21
Single 18th 16:55 Ayr George 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -26.21
Ridsdale
Single 18th 14:10 Ayr Gumdrop 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -24.21
Single 17th 16:20 Garden Oasis 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 -22.21
Pontefract
Single 17th 15:20 Homespin 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -32.21
Pontefract
Single 17th 14:50 Good View 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 -31.21
Pontefract
Single 17th 20:30 Puckle 10.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -42.21
Chelmsford
City
Single 17th 19:30 Parknacilla 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -40.21
Chelmsford
City
Single 17th 18:00 Full Authority 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -38.21
Chelmsford
City
Single 17th 17:30 Jack Ryan 11.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -35.21
Chelmsford
City
Single 17th 16:25 Sicilian Belle 4.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -35.21
Chelmsford
City
Single 17th 17:35 Ayr Firlinfeu 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -33.21
Single 17th 15:30 Ayr Sarvi 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -32.21
Single 17th 15:00 Ayr Glasses Up 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -31.21
Single 16th 16:20 King Ragnar 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -29.21
Yarmouth
Single 16th 17:30 Sandown|Gonna 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -27.21
Dancealot
Single 16th 17:00 Sandown|Oslo 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -26.21
Single 16th 16:30 Sandown|Long Haired 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -25.21
Lover
Single 16th 14:15 Sandown|Summit Fever 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -23.21
Single 16th 16:35 Beverley |Ginger Jam 5.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 -21.21
Single 15th 16:00 Craigburn 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -21.21
Yarmouth
Single 15th 16:00 Global Hope 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 -20.21
Yarmouth
Single 15th 15:00 Grandfather 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 -33.21
Yarmouth Tom
Single 15th 14:30 Blue Hero 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -46.21
Yarmouth
Single 15th 13:45 Redcar |Locket 12.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -45.21
Single 15th 20:10 Kempton |Musee D'orsay 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -44.21
Single 15th 19:40 Kempton |Vixen 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -42.21
Single 15th 19:10 Kempton|Scarborough 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -41.21
Castle
Single 15th 17:05 Kempton |Harrier Hawk 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -40.21
Single 15th 16:30 Kempton |Astapor 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -39.21
Single 14th 17:50 Beverley Bullet 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -37.21
Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 16:45 Thirsk  |Bollin Margaret 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 -35.21
Single 14th 15:15 Thirsk  |Red Hot Streak 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -42.71
Single 14th 14:40 Thirsk  |Khabib 6.00 2.00 Loss 19 -2.00 -41.71
Single 14th 14:05 Thirsk  |Nirodha 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -39.71
Single 14th 16:55 Lingfield |Critique 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -37.71
Single 14th 16:25 Lingfield |Bealach 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -36.71
Single 14th 15:55 Lingfield |Thegreyvtrain 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -35.71
Single 14th 15:25 Lingfield |Little Brown 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -33.71
Trout
Single 14th 17:10 Bath Shani 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -31.71
Single 13th 16:35 Make It Rain 2.63 3.00 Win 1 4.89 -30.71

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n
Single 13th 15:35 Denzil's 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 -35.6
Wolverhampto [Laughing
n
Single 13th 14:30 Farewell Kiss 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -46.6
Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 15:25 Aljari 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -56.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 16:50 Bath Adams Park 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -54.6
Single 13th 16:15 Bath Bright Eyed 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -53.6
Eagle
Single 12th 16:35 Royal Brave 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -51.6
Musselburgh
Single 12th 15:30 Full Of Sass 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -50.6
Musselburgh
Single 12th 18:00 Lingfield |Keeper's 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -48.6
Choice
Single 12th 16:25 Lingfield |Company Minx 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -47.6
Single 12th 15:50 Lingfield |Hiconic 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -44.6
Single 12th 14:45 Lingfield |Her Indoors 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 -41.6
Single 12th 17:15 Spanish Archer 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -49.85
Doncaster
Single 12th 16:05 Legend Of 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -47.85
Doncaster Dubai
Single 12th 16:20 Chester |Penwortham 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -44.85
Single 12th 15:45 Chester |Selected 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -42.85
Single 11th 15:05 Sandown|Ebury 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -40.85
Single 11th 19:05 Salisbury|Spring Run 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -38.85
Single 11th 17:30 Salisbury|Al Simmo 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -37.85
Single 11th 17:00 Salisbury|Flirty Rascal 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -36.85
Single 11th 14:10 Tranchee 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 -34.85
Doncaster
Single 11th 13:40 Alfaatik 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -46.85
Doncaster
Single 11th 17:40 Chester |Pacino 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -43.85
Single 11th 17:10 Chester |Mafia Power 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -41.85
Single 11th 16:00 Chester |Endowed 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -39.85
Single 11th 15:30 Chester |Surrey Pride 2.63 3.00 Win 1 4.89 -37.85
Single 10th 17:05 Bluebell Time 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -42.74
Chepstow
Single 10th 14:50 Gherkin 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -41.74
Chepstow
Single 10th 15:35 Haydock |Songkran 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -40.74
Single 10th 13:00 Haydock |Bellatrixsa 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -38.74
Single 10th 16:15 Fresh 3.25 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -35.74
Doncaster
Single 10th 13:50 Devil's Cub 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -32.74
Chepstow
Single 10th 19:30 Thegreatestsho 3.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -30.74
Chelmsford wman
City
Single 9th 16:15 Manshood 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -27.74
Doncaster
Single 9th 16:05 Kempton |Terri Rules 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -26.74
Single 9th 16:10 Uttoxeter|Bermeo 13.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -25.74
Single 9th 16:40 Kempton |War Empress 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -24.74
Single 9th 14:00 Uttoxeter|Throckley 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -23.74
Single 9th 17:10 Silent Queen 3.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -22.74
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 16:35 Lady Florence 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -19.74
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 16:45 Uttoxeter|Tricky 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -16.74
Customer
Single 9th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Ask 4.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -14.74




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Paddington
Single 9th 15:45 Starcat 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -12.74
Doncaster
Single 8th 17:10 Abel Handy 3.75 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -10.74
Goodwood
Single 8th 16:05 Different Face 3.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -7.74
Goodwood
Single 8th 17:30 Catterick [Three Castles 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -4.74
Single 8th 16:30 Catterick |Fox Hill 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 -2.74
Single 8th 15:55 Catterick |Captain 3.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -7.99
Corcoran
Single 8th 15:25 Catterick |Point Of 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -4.99
Honour
Single 8th 14:50 Catterick |Alioski 6.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -2.99
Single 8th 15:50 Newton |Hurricane 5.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -0.99
Abbot Arcadio
Single 8th 16:45 Iffraaz 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 1.01
Newcastle
Single 8th 14:15 Catterick [Montalvan 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 3.01
Single 6th 16:10 York Firlinfeu 5.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 5.01
Single 6th 15:40 York Boma Green 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 7.01
Single 6th 13:30 York Scottish 21.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 9.01
Summit
Single 6th 17:30 Elixsoft 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 10.01
Musselburgh
Single 6th 17:00 Fast Deal 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 12.01
Musselburgh
Single 6th 16:30 Grand Pianola 19.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 13.01
Musselburgh
Single 6th 16:00 Donnachies 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 14.01
Musselburgh  |Girl
Single 6th 15:30 Mews House 6.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 16.01
Musselburgh
Single 6th 14:55 The Defiant 6.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 18.01
Musselburgh
Single 6th 14:20 One Hart 6.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 20.01
Musselburgh
Single 4th 19:30 Joie De Vivre 3.13 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 22.01
Sedgefield
Single 4th 19:00 Oxwich Bay 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 25.01
Sedgefield
Single 4th 17:00 Peterborough 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 28.01
Sedgefield
Single 4th 17:50 Kempton |Act Of Wisdom 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 22.01
Single 4th 16:55 Haydock |Ejtilaab 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 25.01
Single 4th 15:20 Haydock [Bielsa 3.25 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 25.01
Single 4th 15:40 Ascot Laafy 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 28.01
Single 3rd 16:45 Wade's Magic 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 19.01
Newcastle
Single 3rd 16:20 Haydock |Lady Scatterley 4.20 3.00 Win 1 9.60 21.01
Single 3rd 15:20 Haydock |Sun Bear 3.75 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 11.41
Single 3rd 20:50 Justified 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 14.41
Chelmsford
City
Single 3rd 15:40 Salisbury|Chil Chil 3.25 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 16.41
Single 3rd 13:00 Salisbury]Amazon 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 19.41
Princess
Single 3rd 16:10 Serenading 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 21.41
Newcastle
Single 3rd 18:50 Alnaseem 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 14.66
Chelmsford
City
Single 2nd 14:50 Uttoxeter|Hunting 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 8
Percival
Single 2nd 17:25 Hexham |Melody Of 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 10
Scotland
Single 2nd 20:15 Critique 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 12

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

n
Single 2nd 19:45 Final Attack 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 15
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 18:45 Baltic State 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 4
Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 17:35 Too Shy Shy 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 17:00 Gold Zabeel 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 17:45 Lingfield |Champagne 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4
Highlife
Single 2nd 16:10 Lingfield |Aussie Stormer 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3
Single 2nd 15:00 Bath Zulu Zander 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2
Single 1st 16:00 Ripon  |John Kirkup 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0
Single 1st 16:00 Ripon IAm A 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1
Dreamer
Single 1st 16:50 Kempton |Shatha 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 2
Single 1st 16:15 Kempton |Nigel Nott 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 3
Single 1st 15:45 Kempton |Delilah Park 5.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 5
Single 1st 15:15 Kempton |True Belief 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 7
Single 1st 14:45 Kempton |Tashbeeh 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9
Single 1st 13:45 Kempton |Keep It Brief 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 10
Single 1st 19:45 Hamilton |Sun Crystal 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for FlutterFinders
Services. Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers.
However please be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All FlutterFinders Services have proofing pages which can be
accessed via the sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further
performance breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these
proofing pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors
including their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright FlutterFinders 2024
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